Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

B50680P - Plumbing

NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT-First Precinct, Baldwin

Bid Opening: 12/6 /2011

Contractor Address
Rocon Plumbing & Heating Corp. 16 First Street Garden City Park, NY 11040
Ambrosio & Company, Inc. 2221 Fifth Avenue, Ste 6 Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

Connelly & Sons Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 234 East Meadow Ave. East Meadow, NY 11554
ARA Plumbing Corp. 2182 Jackson Avenue Seaford, NY 11783
W.H.M. Plumbing 6H Enterprise Drive East Setauket, NY 11733

Botto Mechanical Corp. 95 Commercial Street Plainview, NY 11803

FIRST PRECINCT

Insurance

Travelers
Colonial Surety
Colonial Surety
Fedlitly/Maryland
Berkley Regiona

Trarvelers

Engineer:
Payment
10%
10%
10% not to exceed $63,200
10%
10%

10%

12/7/2011

Robert LaBaw Phone: (516) 571-6812

Bid
Amount
$442,000.00
$476,700.00
$489,100.00
$523,617.00

$570,895.00

$588,000.00

Alternate
Bid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00





